w* ENERGY . :
= TRANSFER Crude Oil Price Bulletin Summary As Of 6/30/2025

Subject To Terms & Conditions

The following prices are for informational purposes only, do not constitute an offer, and are subject to change or revisions without notice.

$/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B $/B Gravity

Price Change # 25-104 25-105 |25-106 [25-107 |25-108 {25-109 |25-110 {25-111 |25-112 {25-113 |25-114 {25-115|25-116 |25-117 |25-118 |25-119 |25-120 |25-121 |25-122 |25-123

col. Effective: 6/2 | 6/3 | 6/4 | 6/5 | 6/6 | 6/9 | 6/10 | 6/11 | 6/12 | 6/13 | 6/16 | 6/17 | 6/18 | 6/20 | 6/23 | 6/24 | 6/25 | 6/26 | 6/27 | 6/30
1 |W.Tx./N.Mex.Inter. |58.75(59.75|59.50 | 59.75 | 61.00 | 62.00 | 61.75 | 64.50 | 64.50 | 69.50 | 68.25 [ 71.25| 71.50 | 71.50 | 64.75 | 60.75| 61.25 [ 61.75 | 62.00 | 61.75 B
2 Delhi/N. Louisiana 55.75156.75 | 56.50 | 56.75 | 58.00 | 59.00 | 58.75 [ 61.50 | 61.50 | 66.50 | 65.25 | 68.25 | 68.50 | 68.50 [ 61.75 | 57.75| 58.25 | 58.75 | 59.00 | 58.75 B
3 Eagle Ford 58.75159.75 [ 59.50 | 59.75 | 61.00 | 62.00 | 61.75 | 64.50 | 64.50 | 69.50 | 68.25 | 71.25| 71.50 | 71.50 | 64.75 | 60.75 | 61.25 [ 61.75 | 62.00 | 61.75 D
4 East Texas Sweet 56.00 | 57.00 [ 56.75|57.00 | 58.25|59.25|59.00 | 61.75 | 61.75 | 66.75 | 65.50 | 68.50 | 68.75 | 68.75 | 62.00 | 58.00 | 58.50 | 59.00 | 59.25 | 59.00 B
5  |South Louisiana 57.25|58.25 | 58.00 | 58.25 | 59.50 | 60.50 | 60.25 | 63.00 | 63.00 | 68.00 | 66.75 | 69.75 | 70.00 | 70.00 | 63.25 | 59.25 [ 59.75 | 60.25 | 60.50 | 60.25 B
6 Michigan Sour 50.75|51.75 [ 51.50 | 51.75 | 53.00 | 54.00 | 53.75 | 56.50 | 56.50 | 61.50 | 60.25 | 63.25 | 63.50 | 63.50 | 56.75 | 52.75 [ 53.25 | 53.75 [ 54.00 | 53.75 B
7 Michigan Sweet 55.50| 56.50 | 56.25 | 56.50 | 57.75 | 58.75 | 58.50 | 61.25 | 61.25 | 66.25 | 65.00 | 68.00 | 68.25 | 68.25 | 61.50 | 57.50 | 58.00 | 58.50 | 58.75 | 58.50 B
8 North Texas Sweet 58.75]59.75 [ 59.50 | 59.75 | 61.00 | 62.00 | 61.75 | 64.50 | 64.50 | 69.50 | 68.25 | 71.25 | 71.50 | 71.50 | 64.75 | 60.75 | 61.25 [ 61.75 | 62.00 | 61.75 B
9  |Oklahoma Intermediate | 58.50 [ 59.50 | 59.25 | 59.50 | 60.75 | 61.75 | 61.50 | 64.25 | 64.25 | 69.25 [ 68.00 | 71.00 | 71.25| 71.25 | 64.50 | 60.50 | 61.00 | 61.50 | 61.75 | 61.50 B
10  |Oklahoma Sour 46.75|47.75 | 47.50 | 47.75| 49.00 | 50.00 | 49.75 | 52.50 | 52.50 | 57.50 | 56.25 | 59.25 | 59.50 [ 59.50 | 52.75 | 48.75 [ 49.25 [ 49.75 [ 50.00 | 49.75 c
11 |Oklahoma Sweet 58.75159.75 [ 59.50 | 59.75 | 61.00 | 62.00 | 61.75 | 64.50 | 64.50 | 69.50 | 68.25 | 71.25| 71.50 | 71.50 | 64.75 | 60.75 | 61.25 [ 61.75 | 62.00 | 61.75 B
12 |South Texas Light 52.50|53.50 [ 53.25|53.50 | 54.75 | 55.75 | 55.50 | 58.25 | 58.25 | 63.25 | 62.00 | 65.00 | 65.25 | 65.25 | 58.50 | 54.50 | 55.00 | 55.50 | 55.75 | 55.50 B
13 |Tx. Upper Gulf Coast | 52.50 [ 53.50 | 53.25 | 53.50 | 54.75 | 55.75 | 55.50 | 58.25 | 58.25 | 63.25 [ 62.00 | 65.00 | 65.25 | 65.25 | 58.50 | 54.50 | 55.00 | 55.50 | 55.75 | 55.50 B
14 |W.Cen. Tx. Inter 58.75|59.75 [ 59.50 | 59.75 | 61.00 | 62.00 | 61.75 | 64.50 | 64.50 | 69.50 | 68.25 | 71.25 | 71.50 [ 71.50 | 64.75 | 60.75 | 61.25 [ 61.75 | 62.00 | 61.75 B
15 Western Oklahoma B

Sweet 58.00 | 59.00 | 58.75159.00 | 60.25 | 61.25 | 61.00 | 63.75 | 63.75 | 68.75 | 67.50 | 70.50 | 70.75 | 70.75 [ 64.00 | 60.00 | 60.50 | 61.00 | 61.25 | 61.00
16 |W.Tx./N. Mex. Sour 53.75|54.75 | 54.50 | 54.75 | 56.00 | 57.00 | 56.75 | 59.50 | 59.50 | 64.50 | 63.25 | 66.25 | 66.50 | 66.50 [ 59.75 | 55.75 | 56.25 | 56.75 | 57.00 | 56.75 B
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Subject To Terms & Conditions

The following prices are for informational purposes only, do not constitute an offer, and are subject to change or revisions without notice.

* Crude oil purchased must meet certain quality criteria established through laboratory examination by ET
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